
   HNZC2016-365-001                                         

 1

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

        

HNZC2016-365-001 

 

 

 

 
  

             

2016 10  

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


   HNZC2016-365-001                                         

 2

    

   ……………………………………………   

   ……………………………………………   

   ……………………………………………  

   ………………………………………………    

   …………………………………   

     ……………………………………    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


   HNZC2016-365-001                                         

 3

     

: HNZC2016-365-001

  

1.  HNZC2016-365-001 

2.   

2.1  

2.2  

2.3 E 5

 

2.4  

2.5 109.6  B 160 85.5 D

135 150.7588

 

3.  

3.1 

 

3.2 

 

3.3 2016  

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


   HNZC2016-365-001                                         

 4

3.4 

 

3.5 2013

 

3.6 

 

3.7  

4.  

4.1 2016-10- 17 -08:00— 2016- 10 -21-18:00  

4.2 http://218.77.183.48/htms  

4.3  200  

10000  

4.4 2016- 10 -25-18:00  

5.  

5.1  2016- 11 - 07 – 09:30  

5.2 http://218.77.183.48/htms  

5.3 2016  11  07 09  30  

5.4  207  

5.5  2016- 11 - 07 – 09:30 

http://218.77.183.

48/htms   

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


   HNZC2016-365-001                                         

 5

5.6 www.ccgp.gov.cn

www.ccgp-hainan.gov.cn w

ww.hainan.gov.cn http://ww

w.hizw.gov.cn  

6.   

6.1 

http://218.77.183.48

http://218.77.183.48/htms   

6.2 ——PDF

WinRAR   

 

7.1  

7.2   

7.3 68  

7.4 0898-65357878 

8.  

8.1  

8.2   

8.3 49 13  

8.4 0898-68501635/13976096820 

   JL_1399@163.com 

0898-68501527    570125 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


   HNZC2016-365-001                                         

 6

 

                           2016 10    

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-365-001                                         

        7

    

60

68  

60%

35%

5%   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

A  1 

B  1 

C  1 

D  1 

E  1 

 

 

 

  

 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-365-001                                         

        8

A  

 

 

1.1  

1.2  

1.3  

1.4  

 

2.1   

2.1.1 PEEK  
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B  

 

 

1.1

>30%   

1.2 30:1  

532 nm 10mW

900 /mm  25 300

,binning = 1 50X 100X  

1.3 <2.0cm
-1
 

ASTM 1800 +1

FWHM :<2.0cm
-1

 

1.4 ±0.1cm
-1
 

50×

50 3500cm
-1

20 520cm
-1

520

±0.1 cm
-1

 

1.5  
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    1.5.3  < 1

< 2  

1.6.   

532nm 50cm
-1
-6000cm

-1
 

785nm : 50cm
-1
-3250cm

-1
 

    

 

2.1  532nm 24mW, TEM00

 

2.2 785nm 

80mW,TEM00  

2.3

 

2.4 : 532nm 785nm

50cm
-1

50%

50cm
-1

50cm
-1

 

2.5 

100

0.1mW   

2.6  

2.7
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400 /mm 830 /mm 785nm 900 /mm 1800 /mm

532nm  

2.8 

 

 

CCD -70ºC :650 nm

> 50% : <0.01 : < 7

 

 

4.1 BX51 10X  

4.2 10X 50X 100X  

4.3  

4.4 

 

4.5  

 

  5.1
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  5.4

 

5.5  

 

6.1

 

6.2 

 

6.3 14000  

6.4 i5-6600U 3.30GHz  4GB 500GB

DVD Windows 7
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8.1 12  

8.2 

800

 

8.3

 

9.  

    

1 OMNIC TQ  1  

2  1  

3  1  

4 CCD  1  

5  1  

6 10  1  

7 50  1  

8 100  1  

9  1  

10 532nm  1  

11 785nm  1  

12 532nm  1  

13 532nm  1  

14  1  

15 DELL  1  

 

 

 

 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-365-001                                         

        19

C  

  

 

1.1  

1.1.1  15-35 4-35  

1.1.2 <70% 

1.1.3 220V 10%, 50HZ A.C 

2.2  

 

 

,  

2.1  

2.1.1.  

8300-350cm
-1
 

0.5cm
-1 

 0.01cm
-1
 

0.1cm
-1
 

 14500 5s  

              50000 1min  
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2.1.2  

OpticguardTM

 

DynascanTM

 

 

DTGS  

ASTM E4000/Emax 70%

 

KBr  

90%RH  

 

2.1.3.  

 Delta-Sigma  

 USB TCP/IP

TCP/IP  

AVC

H2 CO2

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-365-001                                         

        21

CO2 H2

 

AVI Absolute Virtue 

Instrument

 

 

 

2.1.4.  

450mm×300mm×210mm(W×D×H)  

13Kg  

 

5-45  

25 90%  

2.2  

2.2.1 8300-600cm
-1
 

2.2.2 ATR
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2.2.3 MCT 100×

100  

2.2.4 4000:1 4cm
-1

128 ,

1.1×10-5Abs 4cm
-1

 

2.2.5 10um / 3 um ATR  

2.2.6 XYZ

0.1um

 

2.2.7 

 

2.2.8 

 

2.2.9 LED  

2.2.10 CCD

200  

2.2.11  

2.2.12  

2.2.13 XYZ
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2.2.14

 

2.2.15  

2.2.16  

2.2.17 ATR ATR Ge

ATR

ATR   

2.2.18 

 

2.2.19 5000×5000 6

 

2.2.20   

13mm KBr

KBr

 

2.2.21

 

 

3.1 Spectrum Two   1  
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3.2 Spotlight    1  

3.3 MCT    1  

3.4 ATR   1  

3.5    1  

3.6 Spotlight   1  

3.7 Spectrum 10   1  

 

12  

24  

 -- 
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D  

 

 

1.1 110~240 , 50/60 , 300  

1.2 15  - 30  

1.3 <80%RH 

1.4 EDX

 

1.5  

1.6

 

  

2.1 CCD

10  

  100,000  

2.2   

     20nm @ 10kV BSE  

     17nm @ 15kV SE  

2.3  5kV-20kV 12.1kV  

2.4 CeB6 >1500h
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2.5 <40s 

2.6 100mm 100mm 65mm 

2.7

 

2.8 ET-

 

2.9 3D

3D  

2.10 jpg tiff bmp 

2.11  456x456 684x684 1024x1024 2048x2048 

2.12

60Pa-10Pa-1Pa  

2.13 Linux  

 2.14  

2.15

   

2.16
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2.17 

  

2.18  

2.19 EDS  

2.20 -Am 95   

 2.21  137eV Mn Ka  

 2.22  Peltier  

 2.23  

 2.24 25mm
2 

 2.25 SDD   

2.26

100 1024x1024

 

2.27 

Windows Intel/Core 2.2GHz 8.0G 64

500GB 19  

2.28 

 

100mm 130mm 

40mm  
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58mm  

2L/S 

 

20Pa  

 

 

 

 

  

 

1  1  

2 19  2  

3   

4  1  

5  1  

6 100mm*100mm*65mm   

7  1  

8  1  
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9  1  

10  1  

11   

12  1  

13  1  

14   

15   

 

 

1 1/2  100  

2 
 

 

3  100  

4  

5  

 

12  

 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-365-001                                         

        30

 

 

E  

 

 

1.1  

1.1.1  

 1.0m
3

 

 1000Pa  

500Pa/h  

 AC380V/50Hz/ 2kW  

 

 

 

 

1.1.2  

 30m
3

 

 2.5m  

2%/d  

 3%~0.1%  
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 30%~65%RH 20  

 8.0h 21% 2%  

5.0h 2% 0.5%  

 99.99%  

 AC380V/50Hz/ 10kW  

 

10

 

11  

12  

13  

1.2  

 

1 

 

 1  

2  1  

3  1  

4  1  

5 
 

 
 

6  1  

7  1  
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8  1  

9  1  

10  1  

11  1  

12  1  

 

2  

2.1  

2.1.1  99.0% 95%~99%

 

2.2.2 0.35Nm
3
/h 99.0%  

2.2.3  10%~65%RH  

2.2.4 4M 2M  

2.2.5  1000×370×850mm  

2.2.6  AC220V/50Hz 0.9kW  

2.2.7  

2.2.8  

2.2.9  

2.2.10  

2.2.11  

2.2.12  
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2.2  

 

1  1  

2  1  

 

   

PE/PA

 

500×600 16 

600×800 14 

1100×1300 14 

2500×1500 14 

450×350 14 

650×700 14 

1000×800 14 

 

 

3  

 

3.1  

3.1.1“  

3.1.2  

3.1.3  

3.1.4  
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3.1.5  

3.1.6  

3.1.7  

3.1.8  

 

 
CWDC-03-05CY 
CWDC-05-05CY 

1  3m
3
 

2  1900×1050×1920mm 

3  1100×700×1920mm 

4 
21%

5%  
3h 

5  1%~15% 

6  10%~65% RH 20  

7  AC220V±10%/50Hz±5Hz 

8  4kW 
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